

Daylesford Organic Christmas Deli hamper

Includes: Daylesford willow cooler bag, Daylesford cheddar 250g, Daylesford Bledington blue cheese 350g, Daylesford spelt rye and raisin crispbreads 120g, Daylesford Ploughman's chutney 227g, Daylesford Irish smoked salmon 100g, Daylesford seaweed wheat biscuits 120g, Daylesford rosé frizzante 750ml, Daylesford rosemary and sea salt nuts 340g, Daylesford truffle salami 150g, Daylesford mini Penystone brie 200g, Daylesford truffle honey jar 240g, Daylesford striped tea towel

Daylesford willow cooler bag

Woven

Height 37cm, width 30cm, depth 17cm

Wipe with a clean cloth

Daylesford cheddar 250g

Ingredients

Milk(Milk), Salt, animal rennet

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Product Claims - Suitable For

No Claims

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 0 g

Energy - kJ 1725.0000 per 100g

Energy - kcal 416.0000 per 100g

Fat (g) 34.9000 per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) 21.7000 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) .1000 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .1000 per 100g

Fibre (g) .0000 per 100g

Protein (g) 25.4000 per 100g

Salt (g) 1.8000 per 100g

Storage Information

Chilled -2c to 5c

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Daylesford Bledington blue cheese 350g

Ingredients

Pasteurised Cow's **Milk**, Salt*, Starter Culture*, Vegetarian Rennet*. *Non-organic.

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 50 g

Energy - kJ 1698 per 100g / 849 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 410 per 100g / 205 Per Portion

Fat (g) 35 per 100g / 17.5 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 23 per 100g / 11.5 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 0.1 per 100g / 0.1 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 0.1 per 100g / 0.1 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 0 per 100g

Protein (g) 23.7 per 100g / 11.8 Per Portion

Salt (g) 2 per 100g / 1.00 Per Portion

Storage Information

Chilled -2c to 5c

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Daylesford spelt rye and raisin crispbreads 120g

Ingredients

Rye Flour (**cereals containing gluten**) (25%), Water*, Fortified White Spelt Flour (**cereals containing gluten**) (17%) (Calcium Carbonate*, Iron*, Niacin*, Thiamin*), Raisins (10%), Linseeds, Sunflower Seeds, Groats (Oats(**cereals containing gluten**)), Yeast*, Honey, Salt*. *Non-Organic.

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 1611 per 100g / 483 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 382 per 100g / 115 Per Portion

Fat (g) 8.6 per 100g / 2.6 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 1 per 100g / 0.3 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 59.1 per 100g / 17.7 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 12.2 per 100g / 3.7 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 0 per 100g
Protein (g) 11.7 per 100g / 3.5 Per Portion
Salt (g) 1.4 per 100g / 0.42 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Daylesford Ploughman's chutney 227g

Ingredients

Tomatoes, Apples, Brown Sugar, Cider Vinegar, Onion, Sea Salt, Ground Ginger, Ginger, GREEN PEPPER

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 0 g
Energy - kJ 583.0000 per 100g
Energy - kcal 139.0000 per 100g
Fat (g) .3000 per 100g
Fat of which Saturated (g) .0999 per 100g
Carbohydrates (g) 32.0000 per 100g
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 31.0000 per 100g
Fibre (g) 2.1000 per 100g
Protein (g) 1.1000 per 100g
Salt (g) 1.2000 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Daylesford Irish smoked salmon 100g

Ingredients

Salmon (**Fish**), Salt, Sugar

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Smoked Fish

Product: DO Smoked Salmon

Species: Salmon

Capture Method: Beach seine

Country of Origin: United Kingdom

Where was the fish caught? sea

Catch Area (if applicable)? North West Atlantic

MSC Colour Rating of the Fish: 1

Is the product previously frozen? No

Method of smoking: Hot Smoked

Provenance Information:

Smoked Fish Yield Info

Product is supplied as: Half Side

Product is supplied as: Semi-trimmed

Long slice: Min Yield Waste:1% Max Yield Waste:1%

D-cut: Min Yield Waste:1% Max Yield Waste:1%

Vertical slice: Min Yield Waste:1% Max Yield Waste:1%

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 0 g

Energy - kJ 894.0000 per 100g

Energy - kcal 215.0000 per 100g

Fat (g) 14.6000 per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) 4.5000 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 1.0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 1.0000 per 100g

Fibre (g) .0000 per 100g

Protein (g) 19.8000 per 100g

Salt (g) 4.3000 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Daylesford seaweed wheat biscuits 120g

Ingredients

Wheat Flour (**Wheat** Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)(**cereals containing gluten**), Water, Salted Butter(**Milk**), Sugar, Salt, seaweed, Raising Agents (Cream of tartar, bicarbonate of soda),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Sesame

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 0 g

Energy - kJ 2006.0000 per 100g

Energy - kcal 477.0000 per 100g

Fat (g) 18.4000 per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) 1.4000 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 67.2000 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 1.4000 per 100g

Fibre (g) .0000 per 100g

Protein (g) 8.7000 per 100g

Salt (g) 2.2000 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Daylesford rosé frizzante

Product of Italy

ABV 10.5%

750ml

Please note this product contains sulphites

You must be over 18 to purchase this product

Please note that the image shown may not be representative of the stated vintage

Daylesford rosemary and sea salt nuts 340g

Ingredients

Cashew Nuts(Nuts), **Almond(Nuts)**, **Walnuts(Nuts)**, **Wheat (cereals containing gluten)**, Glucose Syrup, Sunflower Oil, Brown Sugar, Rosemary, Sea Salt, CAYENNE PEPPER,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 0 g

Energy - kJ 2665.0000 per 100g

Energy - kcal 641.0000 per 100g

Fat (g) 54.9000 per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) 6.8000 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 22.4000 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 10.0000 per 100g

Fibre (g) 4.6000 per 100g

Protein (g) 14.9000 per 100g

Salt (g) 1.6000 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Daylesford truffle salami 150g

Ingredients

Salt, Truffle, Red Wine, Pork, Natural Flavours, truffle aroma, Preservative E252,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Product Claims - Suitable For

Gluten Free

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 0 g

Energy - kJ 1232.0000 per 100g

Energy - kcal 295.0000 per 100g

Fat (g) 26.5000 per 100g
Fat of which Saturated (g) 13.5000 per 100g
Carbohydrates (g) .9000 per 100g
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .9000 per 100g
Fibre (g) .0000 per 100g
Protein (g) 13.1000 per 100g
Salt (g) 2.4000 per 100g

Storage Information

Chilled -2c to 5c

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Daylesford mini Penystone brie 200g

Ingredients

Milk(Milk), Salt, vegetable rennet

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 0 g
Energy - kJ 1422.0000 per 100g
Energy - kcal 343.0000 per 100g
Fat (g) 29.1000 per 100g
Fat of which Saturated (g) 18.2000 per 100g
Carbohydrates (g) .1000 per 100g
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .1000 per 100g
Fibre (g) .0000 per 100g
Protein (g) 20.3000 per 100g
Salt (g) 1.4000 per 100g

Storage Information

Chilled -2c to 5c

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Daylesford truffle honey jar 240g

Ingredients

Honey, Truffle, Natural Truffle Flavouring.,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 0 g

Energy - kJ 1272.0000 per 100g

Energy - kcal 304.0000 per 100g

Fat (g) .0000 per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 82.0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 81.0000 per 100g

Fibre (g) .0000 per 100g

Protein (g) .3000 per 100g

Salt (g) .0000 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Daylesford cotton tea towel

100% cotton

Striped pattern, branded print

Height 78cm, width 46cm

Machine wash